=

A

Restricted A.L.No. 37
A.P. 101B-1004-3A Page JG1
MAIN PLANE
ASSEMBLY OF WING TO FUSELAGE, STARBOARD
o No. S
Ref. No. Part No. R Description off Matl. Spec. M.R. and
1525314551057 LM, | 'ndex
- ASSEMBLY‘DF WING TO FUSELAGE, STAR- = - -
. i ! i !BOARD (E.B3.00.34)
TR Spnres for:—
¢ E.B2.10.17897 BDL.'T,jomard wing pick-up 2 596 - | sn
3414 | E.B2.11.13043 BOI..T wing-to fuselage angle attachment, 1/4" 8 s97 c | s/2
i iBSF x "".95 long
3412 | E.B2.11.13045 BOLT wmm fuselage angle attachment, 5/16" 13 s97 c | 53
: i i iBSFx "9 long
3415 | E.B2.11.13047 BOL‘T wmm fuselage angle attachment, 5/16" 33 s97 c | s/4
i i1 IBSF x1"long
3417 | E.B2.11.13049 BOLT wingto fuselage angle attachment, 5/16" 3 s97 c | s/28
i1 IBSFx1".1 long
3420 | E.B2.11.13051 BOL’T w[ncto fuselage angle attachment, 5/16" 2 S97 c | s/s
: :BSF x 1".2 long
3416 | E.B2.11.13053 EIOL:T -wmg;to fuselage angle attachment, 3/8" 3 s97 c | s/6
P i IBSFx1".1long
- BOL’TENG at wing/fuselage aft attachment, - - - 5/36
: : iassembly (E.B2.00.380)
° 3k Sp.res for:—
E.B2.20.9269 {BOLT, spacial, rear wing pick-up 1 s98 — | s/8
E.B2.11.17079 : EBOLT -lpu:ld rear wing pick-up 1 S98 - 5/9
E.B1.11.5115 - INDT, wing pick-up rear bolt 1 S96 - | sno
E.B2.20.9253 ‘NUT, wing pick-up rear bolt 1 S96 - 5/11
E.B2.20.9125 ::WASHEFF wing pick-up rear bolt 1 S95 or - 5/12
: S514
E.B2.20.9127 §msnm wing pick-up reer bolt 1 S95 or - | 513
: s514
3418 | E.B2.11.13055 Bbl.? ‘whg-to fuselage angle attachment, 3/8" 8 s97 c | 514
: i1 iBSFx1".2long
3413 | E.B2.11.13061 BOLT wmto fuselage angle attachment, 1/2" 2 S97 c | sns
i1 ! iBSFx1".3long
E.B2.11.15051 aOLT iwingto fuselage angle attachment, 1/4" 3 s98 - | s/116
P11 'BSFx 1" long
E.B2.11.165617 BOL:r ‘wing: to fuselage angle attachment, 7/16" 9 s97 - | 5117
Pl 'BSFx1".15 long
E.B2.11.16519 BOLT wmto fuselage angle attachment, 5/16" 8 s98 - | sns |
: i !BSFx1"long
E.B2.11.16521 BOLT winqm fuselage angle attachment, 1/4" 7 s98 - | sn9
: ; ‘BSF x "".9 long
E.B2.11.17699 'BOL'T wing to fuselage angle attachment, 7/16" 1 s97 - | s/20
B ‘BSF x 1".0 long
28M/13145 | A27/QS NU'I' 5/8" BSF, slotted 2 - c | s/21
28M/9480017 | AGS.2001/E/1 'NUT, stiff, 1/4" BSF 18 - c | s/22
28M/10291 | AGS.2001/G/1 INUT, stiff, 5/16" BSF 59 - Cc | 5/23
28M/10292 | AGS.2001/J/1 INUT, stiff, 3/8" BSF 13 = c | s/24
28M/10293 | AGS.2001/L/1 ‘NUT, stiff, 7/16" BSF 9 - C | 5/25 |
28M/9508679 | AGS.2001/N/1 ‘NUT, stiff, 1/2" BSF 2 - c 5/26
28M/10333 | AGS.2002/L/1 NU‘I’ lhﬂ 'ms“ BSF 1 - c | s/27

Restricted




Restricted

Page JG2
MAIN PLANE
ASSEMBLY OF WING TO FUSELAGE, STARBOARD
t:l. of Fig
5 g No. quip,]
Ref. No. Part No. : Description off Matl. Spec. M.R. and
1 2 3 4 s s 7 LM, | Index
25822 | E.B2.07.31 'rEs. mmmnt. at frame 29, lower, starboard 1 L66 c | 6/49
;111 iE.B2.11.13929)
Anq;hrncm;.—
28D/15405 | A59/1C :Bolt; 2:BA, hex. head 9 - c |62
28D/1213606 | A59/4G :Bolt; 6718 BSF, hex. head 2 - c |6/3
28M/9403520 | A27/CP quzm plain 9 - C |6/4
28M/5808571 | A27/GS i Nut; 516" BSF, slotted 2 - c |65
E.B2.11.16795 i PécKing, 18 BWG 1 L72 - |e/m
28P/1007741 | SP9/C8 Pin, split,:1/16" dia. x 1" long 2 - c |67
28W/9419475 | SP15/C | Washer, zaa plain 9 - Cc |6/8
28W/9419476 | SP15/G 'Mlntor, ws“ BSF, plain 4 - c |em
25824 | E.B2.07.35 TEE, um:hrmm. at frame 31, lower, starboard 1 L65 c | e/m0
i1 i(E.B2.11.13933)
Amq -
28D/15405 | A59/1C :BOIt, 2:BA, hex. head 8 - c |6
28D/1213606 | A59/5G | BOIt; 5{16" BSF, hex. head 2 - c |en12
28M/9403520 | A27/cP i Nut; 2 BA, plain 8 - c | 613
28M/5808571 | A27/GS Nut. 5/16" BSF, slotted 2 - c | 6/14
E.B2.11.16793 PacKing, 135ws 1 L72 - | /18
28P/1007741 | SP9/C8 Pln :pm. 1/16" dis. x 1" long 2 - c | 6/186
28W/9419475 | SP15/C m-r, 2BA, plain 8 - c | enz
28W/9419476 | SP15/G W-bul 5115"355 plain 4 - c |6/18
25825 | E.B2.07.37 TEE, nmmt. at frame 34, lower, starboard 1 L65 c. | 6/51
P11 i(EB2.11.13936)
anu ~
28D/16405 | AB9/1C aon-.zsh hex. head 3 - c | 6/20
28D/1215659 | AB9/3C Bblt, 2BA, _hox head 4 - c | 6/21
28D/ AB9/1E : Bolt, 1747 BSF, hex. head 1 - — | 6/22
28D/1212343 | AB0/6G aplt,ane"EBSF hex. head 2 - — | 6/23
28M/9403520 | A27/CP i Nut; 28A, plain 4 - c |6/24
28M/1278190 | AGS.2001/C/1 Nm, stff: 2:BA 3 - c
28M/14537 | AB8/GS i Nut; 5/16" BSF, slotted 2 - c | 6/25
28M/9480017 | AGS.2001/E/1 h&mniff 114" BSF 1 - C | 6/26
E.B2.11.16795 Packing, 18SWG 1 L72 - | 6/27
28P/1007741 | SP9/C8 Pln, split,; 1!13" dia. x 1" long 2 - c | 6/28
28W/9419475 | SP15/C : Washer, 2 BA, plain 7 - Cc | 6/29
28W/9419476 | SP15/G w-m. 516" BSF, plain 2 - c | 6/30
25827 | E.B2.07.40 TEE aamermnz. at frame 386, lower, starboard 1 L66 c || 6/52
T EE) 153211139241
28D/1215682 | A59/3E i Bolt, m"asr hex. head 6 - c |e/32
28D/1213669 | A60/7J i Bplt, 38" HSF, hex. head 2 - - | 6/33
28M/1011475 | A27/EP i Nut; 1/4"! BSF, plain 6 - C | 6/34
28M/14833 | A58/JS Nsm 3/8"! BSF, slotted 2 - c | /35
E.B2.11.16791 : Packing, 18SWG 1 L72 - | 6/36
28P/1007741 | SP9/C8 :Pin, apl.uhs" dia. x 1" long 2 - Cc | 6/37
28W/9419405 | SP15/E | Washer, 1/4¥ BSF, plain 6 - C | 6/38
28W/9419477 | SP15/J de:. ars" BSF, plain 2 - c | 6/39

Restricted



-131

Restricted A.L.No. 37
AP. 101B-1004-3A Page JG3
MAIN PLANE
ASSEMBLY OF WING TO FUSELAGE, STARBOARD
Cl. of Fig.
. No. quip|

Ref. No. Part No. fiiiii Description ont| M-S0 [ ] 0
1 :253=455=057 LM, | ndex

25829 | E.B2.07.43 ETEE umchmum. at frame 39, lower, starboard 1 L66 - | e/53

Cori bt HE.B2.11.14085)
: Attachment: —

28D/1215682 | AS9/3E :Bolt; 1747 BSF, hex. head 6 - c |6/
28D/1213446 | A59/6) { Bolt; 318" BSF, hex. head 2 - - | 6/42
28M/1011475 | A27/EP i Nist; 144 BSF, plain 6 - Cc | 6/43
28M/1011476 | A27/JS §Nm. 3/8"} BSF, slotted 2 - c | e6/a4
E.B2.11.16791 : Packing, 1 18 5WG 1 L72 ~ | 6/45

28P/1007741 | SP9/C8 :Pin, 3plit,i1/16" dis. x 1" long 2 - Cc | 6/46
28W/9419405 | SP15/E ‘Washer, 174 BSF, plain 6 - c | 6/47
28W/9419477 | SP15/J { Wasber, 3/8% BSF, plain 2 - C | 6/48
28W/9419405 | SP15/E gmum- 174% BSF, plain 10 - Cc |s5/28
28W/9419476 | SP15/G : Wesber; 5116" BSF, plain a8 - c |s/20
28W/9419487 | SP16/E ‘ Washer, 174 BSF, plain 18 - c |s/30
28W/9419488 | SP16/G : Wasber, sm" BSF, plain 21 - c | 5/3
29W/9419489 | SP16/J §m«,a’a BSF, plain 13 - Cc |5/32
28W/9419490 | SP16/L :Washer, 7/16" BSF, plain 10 - c | 5/33
28W/9419491 | SP16/N gwm BSF, plain 2 - c |5/3
28W/9419493 | SP16/Q 2 - c |s/3s

 Washer, 5/87 BSF, plain

Restricted




This ﬁle_was downloaded
- from the RTFM Library:

Link: www.scottbouch.com/rtfm

Please see site for usage terms, |
and more aircraft documents.



https://www.scottbouch.com/rtfm

